	 38775 FINANCING STATEMENT This Financing Statement is presented to filing officer for filing parswant to the Uniform Commercial Code. 		Vol. <u>M97</u> Page <u>17251</u>
5 P2:02		C.	For Filing Officer Use Only
	Debtor #1: Richard Martinez 7590 Dehlinger Lane Klamath Falls, OR 97603	13	Secured Party: Northwest Farm Credit Services, ACA 900 Klamath Avenue PO Box 148 Klamath Falls, OR 97601
	Tax ID#: 565-58-8043 County of Residence: Klamath		
3- MI -2	Debtor #2:		Assignee of Secured Party:
	Tax ID#: County of Residence:		
	Debtor #3:		No. of Additional Sheets: 1 Prepaid Account #: (Montana Only: This is a: Filing)
	Tax ID#: County of Residence:		Name of record owner of Real Estate: Richard Martinez

This financing statement covers the types of collateral listed on Schedule A, attached, now owned or hereafter acquired, including without limitation, the items specifically identified thereon and inventory, accounts and general intangibles including without limitation any and all entitlements and payments from state and federal farm programs and all products and proceeds of any of the above collateral. Disposition of collateral is not authorized and collateral secures present and future loans and advances.

Ag products are produced/located in Klamath county(ies). THIS FILING IS A FIXTURE FILING TO BE FILED FOR RECORD IN THE REAL ESTATE RECORDS.

This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to perfect a security interest in collateral which is already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction; which is proceeds of the described original collateral which was perfected; as to which the filing has tapsed; or acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate structure of debtor.

DEBTOR(S) SIGNATURE(S)

SECURED PARTY SIGNATURE Northwest Farm Credit Services, ACA

Richard Martinez

N 10'

By: Margaret Ohn () Authorized Agent

Financing Statement (39511-241) 1

SCHEDULE A

FIXTURES:

YEAR: MAKE: MODEL: JOINT OWN: OTHER:	Western Unknown N/A	KIND: SERIAL #: QUANTITY: SIZE:	Wheelline 1 5" 3/8 mile
YEAR: MAKE: MODEL: JOINT OWN: OTHER:	Wade Ram Unknown N/A	KIND: SERIAL #: QUANTITY: SIZE:	Wheelline 1 4" 1/4 mile
YEAR: MAKE: MODEL: JOINT OWN: OTHER:	Unknown Unknown N/A	KIND: SERIAL #: QUANTITY: SIZE:	pipes 1 3" 3/8 mile
YEAR: MAKE: MODEL: JOINT OWN: OTHER:	Uaknown Unknown N/A	KIND: SERIAL #: QUANTITY: SIZE:	Pump/panel 1 50 HP

The above goods are or will become fixtures on the following described property owned by Richard Martinez, a single person.

Beginning at the Northwest corner of Section 7, Township 40 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon; thence South 89 degrees 54' 30" East, 577.29 feet; thence South 0 degrees 26' 30" West, 30.00 feet to the true point of beginning; thence South 0 degrees 26' 30" West, 624.87 feet; thence South 89 degrees 58' 56" East 447.35 feet; thence North 17 degrees 08' 30" West, 653.65 feet to the South boundary of Dehlinger Lane; thence along said boundary, North 89 degrees 54' 30" West, 249.88 feet to the true point of beginning.

Financing Statement (39511-241) 2

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for r	record at request of		dav
of	June	A.D., 19 97 at 2:02 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97	
	(of Mortgages on Page 17251	·······
FEE	\$10.00	ByBernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk ByKetakuziKuzzi	
			-